MED 640-90F-6T

MedicAir oilless compressor, designed for
dentists and laboratories.

Compressor designed for the dental and dentistry sector, as the compressed air
produced is oil-free thanks to oil-free compression and odourless thanks to the
internal treatment of the storage tank. Ideal for 6/8 dental units, it is equipped with
two powerful and reliable 3 hp V' pumping units and a 90 litre tank with four support
feet, also internally coated to prevent oxidation and with a double handle for easier

handling.

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code
Lubrication
Compressor pump

Air receiver (1)

Power

Max. pressure

Sound level (dB(A))

Nr. of cylinders
Air displacement

R.P.M.

Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)

Type motor

Gross weight

Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)

EAN code

*Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.

POWER

‘ SYSTEM
AlR COMFRESSDRS
MOT JUST AIR.

Hp
kW

bar

p.s.i.

|/min.

c.f.m.

PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR

FVGNS41FNNO16

Oilless
VKM320
90
6
4,4
8
116
76
2
470
16,6
1400
400/50
Electric
89
194
1120x450x920
8017750247205

FNA S.p.A. - Via Einaudi, 6 - 10070 Robassomero (TO) - Italy - www.finicompressors.com -

info@fnacompressors.com



