

MED 640-90F-6T

MedicAir oilless compressor, designed for dentists and laboratories.

Compressor designed for the dental and dentistry sector, as the compressed air produced is oil-free thanks to oil-free compression and odourless thanks to the internal treatment of the storage tank. Ideal for 6/8 dental units, it is equipped with two powerful and reliable 3 hp 'V' pumping units and a 90 litre tank with four support feet, also internally coated to prevent oxidation and with a double handle for easier handling.



TECHNICAL DATA

Product code		FVGN541FNN016
Lubrication		Oilless
Compressor pump		VKM320
Air receiver (I)		90
Power	Нр	6
	kW	4,4
Max. pressure	bar	8
	p.s.i.	116
Sound level (dB(A))		76
Nr. of cylinders		2
Air displacement	l/min.	470
	c.f.m.	16,6
R.P.M.		1400
Voltage / Frequency (Volt / Hz)		400/50
Type motor		Electric
Gross weight	kg	89
	lb	194
Packaging dimensions LxWxH (mm)		1120x450x920
EAN code		8017750247205

^{*}Sound pressure level measurement carried out at a distance of 7 metres.